S N PUBLIC SCHOOL, KIZHAVOOR, MUKHATHALAP.O, KOLLAM

Order of Private Publication Books for the year 2024 - ‘25

STD-1

Subject Publisher No. of copies
Malayalam (Aksharappoovadi) Asia book House 130
Malayalam cursive (Aksharavazhi) Asia book House 130
English Treasure Macmillan 130
My book of Grammar &composition “ 130
English (cursive) Maria Publishers 130
Hindi (Madhukiran 1) Madhuban 130
New Composite Mathematics S Chand School 125

(Dr. R S Aggarwal, Vikas Aggarwal)

Success with Art & Craft Password Publications 100
EVS (Bumblebee) Collins 140
My Big Book of Values Ratna Sagar 140
STD-11

Subject Publisher No. of copies
Malayalam (Aksharappoovadi) Asia book House 120
Malayalam cursive (Aksharavazhi) Asia book House 120
English Treasure Macmillan 110
My book of Grammar &composition “ 110
English (cursive) Maria Publishers 110
Hindi (Madhukiran 2) Madhuban 110
New Composite Mathematics S Chand School 100

(Dr. R S Aggarwal, Vikas Aggarwal)

Success with Art & Craft Password Publications 100



EVS (Bumblebee)

My Big Book of Values

STD -1l

Subject

Malayalam (Aksharappoovadi)

Malayalam cursive (Aksharavazhi)

English Treasure

My book of Grammar & composition

English (cursive)

Hindi (Madhukiran 3)

New Composite Mathematics

Success with Art & Craft

EVS (Bumblebee)

GK (Fun with Facts)

My Big Book of Values

STD -1V

Subject

Malayalam (Aksharappoovadi)

Malayalam cursive (Aksharavazhi)

English Treasure

My book of Grammar &composition

English (cursive)

Hindi (Madhukiran 4)

New Composite Mathematics

Collins

Ratna Sagar

Publisher

Asia book House
Asia book House
Macmillan
Maria Publishers
Madhuban

S Chand School

(Dr. R S Aggarwal, Vikas Aggarwal)

Password Publications

Collins

Password Publishers

Ratna Sagar

Publisher

Asia book House
Asia book House
Macmillan
Maria Publishers
Madhuban

S Chand School

(Dr. R S Aggarwal, Vikas Aggarwal)

115

115

No. of copies
100

100
100
100
100
100

90

100
105
105

105

No. of copies
100

100
100
100
100
100

90



Success with Art & Craft
EVS (Bumblebee)
GK (Fun with Facts)

My Big Book of Values

STD-V

Subject

Malayalam (Aksharappoovadi)
Malayalam cursive (Aksharavazhi)
English Treasure

My book of Grammar &composition
English (cursive)

Hindi (Madhukiran 5)

Success with Art & Craft

EVS (Bumblebee)

GK (Fun with Facts)

My Big Book of Values

STD - VI

Subject

Malayalam (Aksharappoovadi)

Essentials of English Grammar
and Composition

Hindi (Madhukiran 6)

GK (Fun with Facts)

My Big Book of Values

Password Publications
Collins
Password Publishers

Ratna Sagar

Publisher

Asia book House

Asia book House
Macmillan

Maria Publishers
Madhuban

Password Publications
Collins

Password Publishers

Ratna Sagar

Publisher

Asia book House

Sultan Chand

Madhuban
Password Publishers

Ratna Sagar

70
105
105

105

No. of copies
120

120
110
110
110
110
90
115
115

115

No. of copies
100

100

95
95

95



STD - Vil

Subject

Malayalam (Aksharappoovadi)

Essentials of English Grammar
and Composition

Hindi (Madhukiran 7)

GK (Fun with Facts)

My Big Book of Values

STD-VIII

Subject

Essentials of English Grammar
and Composition
Hindi (Madhukiran 8)

GK (Fun with Facts)

My Big Book of Values

Publisher
Asia book House

Sultan Chand

Madhuban
Password Publishers

Ratna Sagar

Publisher

Sultan Chand

Madhuban

Password Publishers

Ratna Sagar

No. of copies

100

100

85
100

100

No. of copies
70

70

75

75



S N PUBLIC SCHOOL, KIZHAVOOR, MUKHATHALAP.O, KOLLAM
Order of Text Books for the year 2024 - 25
COMPUTER SCIENCE

Class Text book Publisher No. of copies
I Kokos Grow with Al Exposoft 100
I1 “ “ 100
I11 “ “ 100
v “ “ 100
V [ [ 100
VI “ “ 100
VII “ “ 90

VIII “ “ 80



