S N PUBLIC SCHOOL, KIZHAYOOR, MUKHATHALAP.O, KOLLAM

Order of Private Publication Books for the year 2024 - '25

STD – I

Hindi (Madhukiran 2)

New Composite Mathematics

STD – I		
<u>Subject</u>	<u>Publisher</u>	No. of copies
Malayalam (Aksharappoovadi)	Asia book House	130
Malayalam cursive (Aksharavazhi)	Asia book House	130
English Treasure	Macmillan	130
My book of Grammar &composition	и	130
English (cursive)	Maria Publishers	130
Hindi (Madhukiran 1)	Madhuban	130
New Composite Mathematics	S Chand School	125
(Dr. R	S Aggarwal, Vikas Aggarwal)	
Success with Art & Craft	Password Publications	100
EVS (Bumblebee)	Collins	140
My Big Book of Values	Ratna Sagar	140
STD – II		
<u>Subject</u>	<u>Publisher</u>	No. of copies
Malayalam (Aksharappoovadi)	Asia book House	120
Malayalam cursive (Aksharavazhi)	Asia book House	120
English Treasure	Macmillan	110
My book of Grammar &composition	u	110
English (cursive)	Maria Publishers	110

(Dr. R S Aggarwal, Vikas Aggarwal)

S Chand School

110

100

Madhuban

Success with Art & Craft Password Publications 100

EVS (Bumblebee)	Collins	115
My Big Book of Values	Ratna Sagar	115
STD – III		
<u>Subject</u>	<u>Publisher</u>	No. of copies
Malayalam (Aksharappoovadi)	Asia book House	100
Malayalam cursive (Aksharavazhi)	Asia book House	100
English Treasure	Macmillan	100
My book of Grammar & composition	и	100
English (cursive)	Maria Publishers	100
Hindi (Madhukiran 3)	Madhuban	100
New Composite Mathematics	S Chand School	90
(Dr. R	S Aggarwal, Vikas Aggarwal)	
Success with Art & Craft	Password Publications	100
EVS (Bumblebee)	Collins	105
GK (Fun with Facts)	Password Publishers	105
My Big Book of Values	Ratna Sagar	105
STD – IV		
<u>Subject</u>	<u>Publisher</u>	No. of copies
Malayalam (Aksharappoovadi)	Asia book House	100
Malayalam cursive (Aksharavazhi)	Asia book House	100
English Treasure	Macmillan	100
My book of Grammar &composition	u	100
English (cursive)	Maria Publishers	100
Hindi (Madhukiran 4)	Madhuban	100

(Dr. R S Aggarwal, Vikas Aggarwal)

90

S Chand School

New Composite Mathematics

Success with Art & Craft	Password Publications	70
EVS (Bumblebee)	Collins	105
GK (Fun with Facts)	Password Publishers	105
My Big Book of Values	Ratna Sagar	105

STD – V

<u>Subject</u>	<u>Publisher</u>	No. of copies
Malayalam (Aksharappoovadi)	Asia book House	120
Malayalam cursive (Aksharavazhi)	Asia book House	120
English Treasure	Macmillan	110
My book of Grammar &composition	u	110
English (cursive)	Maria Publishers	110
Hindi (Madhukiran 5)	Madhuban	110
Success with Art & Craft	Password Publications	90
EVS (Bumblebee)	Collins	115
GK (Fun with Facts)	Password Publishers	115
My Big Book of Values	Ratna Sagar	115

STD - VI

<u>Subject</u>	<u>Publisher</u>	No. of copies
Malayalam (Aksharappoovadi)	Asia book House	100
Essentials of English Grammar	Sultan Chand	100
and Composition		
Hindi (Madhukiran 6)	Madhuban	95
GK (Fun with Facts)	Password Publishers	95
My Big Book of Values	Ratna Sagar	95

STD - VII

Subject	<u>Publisher</u>	No. of copies
Malayalam (Aksharappoovadi)	Asia book House	100
Essentials of English Grammar	Sultan Chand	100
and Composition		
Hindi (Madhukiran 7)	Madhuban	85
GK (Fun with Facts)	Password Publishers	100
My Big Book of Values	Ratna Sagar	100

STD – VIII

<u>Subject</u>	<u>Publisher</u>	No. of copies
Essentials of English Grammar	Sultan Chand	70
and Composition		
Hindi (Madhukiran 8)	Madhuban	70
GK (Fun with Facts)	Password Publishers	75
My Big Book of Values	Ratna Sagar	75

S N PUBLIC SCHOOL, KIZHAYOOR, MUKHATHALAP.O, KOLLAM

Order of Text Books for the year 2024 – 25 COMPUTER SCIENCE

<u>Class</u>	Text book	<u>Publisher</u>	No. of copies
1	Kokos Grow with AI	Exposoft	100
II	и	и	100
III	u	u	100
IV	и	и	100
V	и	u	100
VI	и	и	100
VII	u	и	90
VIII	и	и	80